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Davidluck Publicity and Publications 1997 - 2008

1997 to 2002 the first five years

1997
1998
19489
2000
2000
2000

2000

2000

2000 Advertisement

2001
2001
2001
2001

Cover
Caver
Television

2001 ' Television

2001

2002 Cover
2002

2002

2002 Cover
2002 Italy
2002 Sweden

2002
2002

Belle magazine

Herald - Sun magazine

Belle magazine
The Age Domain
The Age Domain
The Age Domain
L Mag

Small Home Improvements

Holeproof stockings
Architect Victoria magazine
Houses magazine

Our House magazine

Trends magazine

Lifestyle Channel

The Age emerging architects
Small Spaces book

Belle magazine

Bella magazine

Steel Profile

Elle Decor magazine
Hesidences magazine
Indesign magazine

The Age Domain

2003 to 2008 up to ten years

2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Television
Cover
Cover

United Kingdom

Cover back

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sydney
Sydney

Spain
Spain
England

Cover

Location Location

Beach Houses down under 2
Indesign magazine
Wallpaper magazine
Architect Victoria magazine
Handyman magazine

HZ20 book

The Age Sunday Magazine
Out of Town book

Beach Houses
ARCHITECTURAL inspirations book

Living the Modern exhibition
Living the Modern exhibition
Living the Modem catalogue
Living the Modemn catalogue

Living the Modem book launch
Living the Modemn book launch

Indasign magazine
Casa Rehabilitas
Interior Designus

The Sunday Telegraph magazine

The Age Melbournme Magazine
A Place in the Country book

The Weeldy Times Home magazine

The Ultimate Makeover book
Life & Leisure liftout A.F.R.

17 Hardy Street
17 Hardy Street
17 MacGregor Street
17 MacGregor Street
17 MacGregor Street
17 Hardy Street
17 MacGregor Street
17 Hardy Street
17 MacGregor Street
17 MacGregor Street
17 MacGregor Street
17 Hardy Street

17 Hardy Street
17 Hardy Street
17 MacGregor Street
17 MacGregor Street

Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lockout Road
Lookout Road

_Lookout Road

Lookout Road

Lockout Road
Lookout Road

Lookout Road

Lookout Road
Lookout Road

Lookout Road
Lookout Road

_Melba Parade

Melba Parade
Lookout Road
Howe Parade
Howe Parade
Lookout Road
Howe Parade
Lookout Road
Howe Parade
Howe Parade
Lockout Road
Lookout Road
Lookout Road
Lockout Road
Lookout Road
Danks Street
various

South Yarra
South Yarra
Middle Park
Middle Park
Middle Park
South Yarra
Middle Park
South Yarra
Middle Park
Middle Park
Middle Park
South Yarra

Glen Waverley

South Yarra
South Yarra
Middle Park
Middle Park
Red Hill

Red Hill

Red Hill

_Red Hill

Red Hill
Red Hill

Red Hill
Red Hill
Red Hill
Red Hill
Red Hill

 Brunswick

Red Hill
Red Hill
Anglesea

_Anglesea

Red Hill

Port Melbourne
Port Melboumne
Red Hill

Port Melbourne
Red Hill

Port Melbourme
FPort Melbourne
Red Hill

Red Hill

Red Hill

Red Hill

Red Hill

Albert Park



